17
Fluid Level Measurement
Fluid level/temperature gauges
Product Features
Reservoir equipment and tank accessories are designed to
ensure the performance and reliability of hydraulic systems,
including dual-purpose fluid / temperature gauges, capacitive
level switches, and float level switches.
•	 3 sizes of fluid level/temperature gauge.
•	 2 hole mounting.
•	 76mm, 127mm and 254mm mounting centres.
•	 A one-piece design, high-visibility viewing lens for added
security.
•	 Moulded in shatterproof, transparent polyamide.
Ordering information
Part Number Description Centres Connection
FL69123 Level/temperature 76 mm M12
FL69113 Level 76 mm M12
FL69223 Level/temperature 127 mm M12
FL69213 Level 127 mm M12
FL69323 Level/temperature 254 mm M12
FL69313 Level 254 mm M12
Suction Elements
In-tank suction strainers
Product Features
The Parker SE Series comprises a range of suction elements
/ inbuilt tank filters. The elements are equipped with 125
micron rating abs steel wire mesh media and are capable of
flows ranging from of 15 – 500 L/min (4 -132 GPM).  A high
quality range of suction elements designed to compliment a
reservoir installation.
•	 Stainless steel media, 30% glass-filled nylon head and
Zintec centre tube.
•	 Maximum working temperature 90°C.
•	 125 micron filtration media.
Ordering information
Part Number Flow l/min Connection Length Diameter
SE75111110 15 G ½ 105.5 mm 46 mm
SE75221110 25 G ¾ 109.5 mm 64 mm
SE75231210 50 G 1 139.5 mm 64mm
SE75351210 95 G 1½ 140 mm 86 mm
SE75351310 130 G 1½ 200 mm 86 mm
SE75361410 180 G 2 260 mm 86 mm
SE75461210 225 G 2 150 mm 150 mm
SE75471310 350 G 2 ½ 212 mm 150 mm
SE75481410 500 G 3 272 mm 150 mm
TOTAL SYSTEM HEALTH WITH
PREVENTION